Ordem

001°
002°
003°
004°
005°
006°
007°
008°
009°
010°
011°
012°
013°
014°
015°
016°
017°
018°
019°
020°
021°
022°
023°
024°
025°
026°
027°
028°

Unidade
Curso

Inicio

PROGRAMA SENAC DE GRATUIDADE 2026
PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2026/040

Cédigo
6924492bef13f
6924493cc8d8e
692449db28b75
69244d0dd13df
69244d81e16e3
6924537b00703
6924840f48ed3
692492d491d22
69249f5e87958
6924a0febd007
6924a10e128d2
6924a2ebcffcO
6924a74604f0f
6924af72f0f8e
6924b0149953b
6924b2caa8ec2
6924b32844f37
6924b3378a53f
6924b3ac8e274
6924ba3932abf
6924be3f5dbd2
6924cb7128b7c
6924cc395a6b2
6924cccdcf35a
6924ccea9fcdc
6924cdde4600d
6924ce4d07011
6924cfb2e6ad2

Senac

Unidade Aracaju
Marketing Em Midias Digitais - Presencial
22/01/2026

Nome
JACSANETE ALESSANDRA DE CAMPOS MELO

Annie Alexandra viana Lima

Gabriella Silva Marques

MARIA AUXILIADORA DE CARVALHO AQUINO
SHEILA OLIVEIRA

Vera Lucia Albino da Silva

Livia

ANDESON AUGUSTO ALVES DOS SANTOS
Lizard

Rayla

Marcella Silva Gongalves

Anthony Vieira Moura

Leticia Mayara

Brenda

Stephanny Machado

Maria Luiza Souza Santos

LAINA AWANE DOS SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO
Willian Digiorge Moreira Goncalves
Renato Rabelo Da Silva

Victor

Dayane dos Santos

Julhievany de Jesus goes

REBECA QUEIROZ AZEVEDO

Jamilly

Lorena

Eduarda

Tamara Dayane santos de jesus

Naldson San

Status
Matriculado

Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente

Desistente



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°
033°
034°
035°
036°
037°
038°
039°
040°
041°
042°
043°
044°
045°
046°
047°
048°
049°
050°
051°
052°
053°
054°
055°
056°
057°
058°
059°
060°
061°
062°
063°
064°
065°
066°
067°
068°
069°
070°

Cddigo
6924d06800fc9
6924d0ff05fa1
6924d1879f3eb
6924d1afc9bb3
6924d21fe60cf
6924d42355cd5
6924d6488567¢e
6924dad1e954d
6924dc9e4aed0
6924e01cef8bd
6924e2937c8a9
6924e63080670
6924e6e79a505
6924ec78b2c14
6924ed798a575
6924ed9ec7639
6924eed1a67d9
6924ef2a5cf71
6924f07430b02
6924f341d3e14
6924f5cddf56a
6924f7b5771a3
6924f99a70cd1
6924f9e0da5c2
6924fd7a15333
6924fe550a96b
6924ff9e3c1f6
692501f45a005
69250247a5e55
692502868288
692504bb9ce33
692504e40fbb5
69250ad9eec57
69250d4123625
692506673811
6925107528620
692513413e6c4
6925154cd5088
69251bd66d7bc
69251c6cal198a
692526aeef2a8
692537235a7be

Nome
Carolina Cardoso

Everton Francisco de Santana Mota
Anna Beatriz Soares Lima
Cleyton

Maryanne Patricia Santos da Silva
Maianna pires

Vanessa Santos de Araujo

Allyce Silva

Ketlyn Thawane de Jesus Vieira
Maria Victoria

Roberta

Paula

Talita da rocha santos

Kely

Leticia Dantas Lima

Andreza

Nayla

Alessandra Maria Silva Bispo
nicole mendes

Leticia

dalila

Guilherme Santana de Oliveira
Jodo Victor

Maria eduarda dos Santos silva
Maria Clara

Adriele

Igor Barros

Graziela Oliveira

Mara

YASMIM ANNIE CEZAR SOUZA
Fabricio De Oliveira Santos
Samia Roberta Chaves dos Santos
Livia

Luiz Miguel Melquiades Vieira
Adrielly

Julianna Lima

maju julia santos de jesus silva
GRESY Kelle de Jesus Santos
GENEDIZ OLIVEIRA SANTOS DIAS
Emily karolainy oliveira de jesus
Ana Caroline Santos Rodrigues

Carol

Status
Matriculado

Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
071°

072°
073°
074°
075°
076°
077°
078°
079°
080°
081°
082°
083°
084°
085°
086°
087°
088°
089°
090°
091°
092°
093°
094°
095°
096°
097°
098°
099°
100°
101°
102°
103°
104°
105°
106°
107°
108°
109°
110°
111°
112°

Cddigo
69253a8bee5a3
69257100321af
692584b331a6a
69258a348ff07
69258a501d03d
6925922e99324
692595ae912f4
692596723c9ff
69259ab9c0431
69259adcccc01
6925a4ba0ff1c
6925af266b472
6925b274637b9
6925bd3302ade
6925bd608a0f2
6925c355f3899
6925c3b86d8e7
6925cb90e8e74
6925cf934fc45
6925d4326ea88
6925d64882cc7
6925d7afd0eof
6925dc23913d4
6925e20c6a4b9
6925e367001dd
6925ec34543cf
6925ee438248f
6925f0150ddf8
692600b0dd2be
692614d69e71a
69262472072d3
69262d350ccd9
69262212295
69263d03df51d
69263d05a9d5c
69263f4c2feba
692647bfd77f3
692647d06e228
692647e7a0676
69264b6c42e2e
69265da015777
69265ffea8a78

Nome
Kevin William

CARLOS

Leandra Nogueira dos Santos Menezes
Kelmim

Carol

Kamilly Victéria Oliveira Pinheiro
Débora Alves dos Santos Tavares
Alessandro Tavares Santos

Eva

Marcos

Taciana

Yasmim lira fiaes

Hillary Mydiara Gratuliano de Menezes
Joice Carla Santos de Jesus

LUANE

MANOEL GRATULIANO DE BARROS NETO
Bianca Rezende

Marcelly

Alana Santos de Santana

Carolayne

Alice Vittoria

Alisson Samuel Santana dos Santos
EVELYN CLEANE MATOS DE MENEZES
MARIA EDUARDA ARAGAO SOUSA
Ana Beatriz Lima Barbosa

Gabrielle

Dione

Kaylane

Edienne Barros

Mikaele Silva de Souza

Luana Esmeralda Barreto Nunes
Lara Gabrielly Leandro lima

Déborah Leticia Gois Ramos Santana
Geovanna Beatriz Alves Dos Santos
Vera

Pedro

Alan Sa Feitosa

Rair

Duda

Eduarda Lima

Edu

JOSE ALEX BARBOSA DE SANTANA

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
113°

114°
1150
116°
117°
118°
119°
120°
121°
122°
123°
124°
1250
126°
127°
128°
129°
130°
131°
1320
133°
134°
135°
136°
137°
138°
139°
140°
141°
1420
143°
144°
145°
146°
147°
148°
149°
150°
151°
1520
153°
154°

Cddigo
692664283135
6926706786b16
69267c08e130f
69267e9f7f7b2
692686c624a54
69268a0743cb8
69268b84ce2f7
6926b6b875a73
6926b95f6ce16
6926c557da855
6926d59674fee
6926d905b57e9
6926dbf814e2c
6926dc70ae35a
6926de7a79822
6926deb5d245f
6926df71c6307
6926e0d7e6a8f
6926e1549184f
6926e1b2e3897
6926e3eb5510e
6926e8fb04ebb
6926ee68564ca
6926f2f5114b8
6926f6c46f5ac
6926fefd817fb
69270380ab911
692705afefd1d
69270de152e63
69270df237f19
6927135e9d4c6
6927168970795
69271bca842ec
69271ffeec76a
692725fa5ea55
69272dc064fa2
69272662820
692730914026
692733c312291
6927391161e4f
6927329671678
69273c5e12073

Nome
José Carlos Leal Chagas

Dayse Anne

Caio

Jhon

Katiane Menezes Carvalho Mangueira
Rubens Da silva Villela

José Luiz de Santana Neto
Andreza

Carlos Alexander de Andrade

José Antunes de Jesus Neto
Fabiana Carvalho Nascimento
Laisa Vitoria Santos Bomfim
MARA RUBIA

Kaio

Maycon Santos menezes
Denisson

Welington

Tiago

Eduardo

ILMA LAIRA DE JESUS

ANDRE

Michael Alon Sauthier

Amanda

Francyane Rodrigues Santos

Ana Raquel Rocha Silva Santos
Aline

Emily Hipdlito Santos

Evelin Lavinia Guimaraes Trindade
Cristiane delian santos melo
Isaque Carlos Jonas da Silva
CARLA HEITOR ROCHA

Matheus Tcharlys Souza Brito Dos Santos
Vitoria

Ingrid Vitoria de Freitas Lima

LIVIA CAROLINE CASTOR DOS PASSOS
simone xavier pacheco

Joel Cardoso Rita
anapsantos04401@gmail.com
Clara Santana

Laryssa Meneses Santos

geane

Luiz Fabiano Souza Santana

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
155°

156°
157°
158°
159°
160°
161°
162°
163°
164°
165°
166°
167°
168°
169°
170°
171°
172°
173°
174°
175°
176°
177°
178°
179°
180°
181°
182°
183°
184°
185°
186°
187°
188°
189°
190°
191°
192°
193°
194°
195°
196°

Cddigo
6927433e3a70f
6927500a1b2da
692754c338010
69275c797ad8a
69276504b1d66
6927695912520
69276e297ech8
692783c72fcf4
692787e161ba8
692788d74e343
692793686659d
6927962fd2973
6927977d1ec71
6927211605297
6927ad6132a1a
6927b76038cb5
6927b94f7e229
6927bcab16bda
6927c7e1078cf
6927cbea%4a77
6927e0982ee45
6927f931e4cad
6928196d4508f
69282d9d4eb82
69283ddb91ed2
6928402901921
692845ce85ada
6928460ea05a7
692847486d641
692858222372
69285ab78bc6e
692860c928232
692864e815320
69286617c66ea
692875b7afff4
692879269b8ad
6928865812b0a
692888d886418
69288c1d8e348
692893adeaab8
6928956ad3603
6928969d08e94

Nome

Yasmim
Adriciany Emanuely vieira dos Santos
Hinngrid Késia Barreto de Moura
Ana karine

Mayara

Silas Silva Nascimento

Amanda

FLAVIA REGINA SANTANA SANTOS
Marcos Renan de Jesus Costa

Lana

Joao

LIGIA SILVA DOS SANTOS

Rute

Amanda Ribeiro De Farias

Jessica Maria

Kledston

Gabriela

Willams James de Oliveira Santos Junior
Stefane graziele
Cleverton José de Souza Silva

Kaué Davi Oliveira Melo

Juliana

Larissa de Jesus Conceicdo Santos
maryana costa nunes

Katelyn

ISABEL CRISTINA DOS SANTOS GONCALVES
Thais

Afonso

Nycolas dos santos

Nathanae

Maria Eduarda Vasconcelos Carvalho
Luiz Eduardo Batista de Melo

Vitdria

MICHELE GILVANIA FERREIRA SANTOS
Iza

Heitor

Thauan Santos Lima

Joao Paulo Santos Ramos

Italo Kaique costa caldas

KAUA HENRIQUE MATOS LEITE

clara

Lizandra

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
197°

198°
199°
200°
201°
202°
203°
204°
205°
206°
207°
208°
209°
210°
211°
212°
213°
214°
215°
216°
217°
218°
219°
220°
221°
222°
223°
224°
225°
226°
227°
228°
229°
230°
231°

Cddigo
69289f45bcala
6928a0acece5d
6928aac8cebd9
6928d370ed75b
6928d3e979ff8
6928e147ac783
6928e21eela4c
6928e630d6f8a
6928e6941b35f
6929063ec27bf
6929086815522
6929c6da6f80b
6929d558af1ab
692a0a3b5c542
692a144dd5ed9
692a44cad4baf
692a4b2eb463f
692a59d469a04
692a811e401f0
692aeeacal3f1
692b49330da84
692bc3a4329eb
692c1e145d291
692c52a667abb
692¢7cc058eb0
692c7fb9bec5e
692c81e4a8a41
692cbcaf18f9c
692cc638c8eca
692ccaeea204a
692ccf52569ff
692cd6ffbdb40
692ce83cca987
692cedf1f2d42
692cfaf4288f8

Nome
lgor
Paula Reis
Pyetro
Geovana santos de Miranda
Fernanda Santos Miranda
SOPHIA DOS SANTOS CASTRO
karenn mirella nascimento de jesu
CESAR AUGUSTO BARROSO DIAS
Sophia
Kleyson Nascimento Barreto
Nayanne Rocha e
DJACI DE OLIVEIRA
maria
Eric
Nicolly
JOSE WESLEY PEREIRA DE LIMA
Feminino
Ana Julia Santos
RYAN ANDRADE FARIAS
laudenice dos santos
Maria
Elysson Santos Silva Martins
Aline Martins Boaventura
Lorena
Vitoria
Rosangela Rosa Santos
Evelle
Yuri Raoni de Moraes Batista
Emilly Victoria Souza Tavares
Difas
Mayra Bianca
Maria Eduarda Ferreira dos Santos
RAFAEL DOS ANJOS JESUS
Ruan Tiago

Lorena zacarias

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



